
8th Grade Staff Contact Sheet
School Support Team/Related Service Providers:

Role Team Member
Grade Administrator Christine Vissa

cvissa@ms447.org
Grade 8

School Counselor
Star Corvinelli

scorvinelli@ms447.org

Restorative Justice
Coordinator

Dallas Alexis
dalexis@ms447.org Speech & Language

Therapists

Marina Levitan
mlevitan@ms447.org

Amanda DeMarco
ademarco@ms447.org

Marina Dimitrova
mdimitrova@ms447.org

Parent Coordinator Amy Sirot
asirot@ms447.org Occupational

Therapists

Nat Hookway
nhookway@ms447.org

IEP and Inclusion Coordinator
ICT/Nest Coach

Jessica Saunders
jsaunders@ms44.org AIS and SETTS

Providers

Jennifer Carlson
jcarlson@ms447.org

Tiffani Velez
Tvelez@ms447.org

School Psychologist Zoe Parker
zparker@ms447.org ENL Provider

Nina Fan
nfan@ms447.org

mailto:hyoon@ms447.org
mailto:lbell@ms447.org
mailto:dalexis@ms447.org
mailto:mlevitan@ms447.org
mailto:ademarco@ms447.org
mailto:mdimitrova@ms447.org
mailto:asirot@ms447.org
mailto:lharris@ms447.org
mailto:jsaunders@ms44.org
mailto:jcarlson@ms447.org
mailto:Tvelez@ms447.org
mailto:emcaleer@ms447.org
mailto:nfan@ms447.org


Subject Teachers

801
Subject Special Education Teacher General Education Teacher

ELA Eta Oyarijivbie eoyarij@ms447.org Nicole Watler nwatler@ms447.org

Math Sarah Ibrahim sibrahim@ms447.org Ariel Prato aprato@ms447.org

Science Mark Griffith mgriffith@ms447.org Sylvie Lam slam@ms447.org

Social Studies Rehab Fares rfares@ms447.org John Hagan jhagan@ms447.org

Exploration Joy Canning jcanning@ms447.org Dave Grosshandler dgrosshandler@ms447.org

Dance Julia Farrell jfarrell@ms447.org

Music William Mullins wmullins@ms447.org

Theater Shari Acker sacker@ms447.org

Art Kristel McKanna kmckanna@ms447.org

Technology Kim Landman klandman@ms447.org

PE Doug Geneen dgeneen@ms447.org

Spanish Mark Griffith mgriffith@ms447.org Giana Russo grusso@ms447.org

mailto:eoyarij@ms447.org
mailto:nwatler@ms447.org
mailto:lkahn@ms447.org
mailto:fmitchell@ms447.org
mailto:mgriffith@ms447.org
mailto:slam@ms447.org
mailto:rfares@ms447.org
mailto:jhagan@ms447.org
mailto:jcanning@ms447.org
mailto:jgeorge@ms447.org
mailto:jfarrell@ms447.org
mailto:wmullins@ms447.org
mailto:sacker@ms447.org
mailto:kmckanna@ms447.org
mailto:klandman@ms447.org
mailto:dgeneen@ms447.org
mailto:mgriffith@ms447.org
mailto:grusso@ms447.org


802
Subject Special Education Teacher General Education Teacher

ELA Micheal Ensminger mensminger@ms447.org Christine Willis cwillis@ms447.org

Math Sarah Ibrahim sibrahim@ms447.org Ariel Prato aprato@ms447.org

Science Sylvie Lam slam@ms447.org Juanita Martin jmartin@ms447.org

Social Studies Rehab Fares rfares@ms447.org John Hagan jhagan@ms447.org

Exploration Joy Canning jcanning@ms447.org Dave Grosshandler dgrosshandler@ms447.org

Dance Julia Farrell jfarrell@ms447.org

Music William Mullins wmullins@ms447.org

Theater Shari Acker sacker@ms447.org

Art Kristel McKanna kmckanna@ms447.org

Technology Kim Landman klandman@ms447.org

PE Doug Geneen dgeneen@ms447.org

Spanish Mark Griffith mgriffith@ms447.org Giana Russo grusso@ms447.org

mailto:slorenzen@ms447.org
mailto:nwatler@ms447.org
mailto:lkahn@ms447.org
mailto:fmitchell@ms447.org
mailto:slam@ms447.org
mailto:jmartin@ms447.org
mailto:rfares@ms447.org
mailto:jhagan@ms447.org
mailto:jcanning@ms447.org
mailto:jgeorge@ms447.org
mailto:jfarrell@ms447.org
mailto:wmullins@ms447.org
mailto:sacker@ms447.org
mailto:kmckanna@ms447.org
mailto:klandman@ms447.org
mailto:mgriffith@ms447.org
mailto:grusso@ms447.org


803
Subject Special Education Teacher General Education Teacher

ELA Eta Oyarijivbie eoyarij@ms447.org Nicole Watler nwatler@ms447.org

Math Youngjin Kim ykim@ms447.org Anthony Joga ajoga@ms447.org

Science Sylvie Lam slam@ms447.org Juanita Martin jmartin@ms447.org

Social Studies Rehab Fares rfares@ms447.org John Hagan jhagan@ms447.org

Exploration Joy Canning jcanning@ms447.org Dave Grosshandler dgrosshandler@ms447.org

Dance Julia Farrell jfarrell@ms447.org

Music William Mullins wmullins@ms447.org

Theater Shari Acker sacker@ms447.org

Art Kristel McKanna kmckanna@ms447.org

Technology Kim Landman klandman@ms447.org

PE Doug Geneen dgeneen@ms447.org

Spanish Mark Griffith mgriffith@ms447.org Giana Russo grusso@ms447.org

mailto:eoyarij@ms447.org
mailto:nwatler@ms447.org
mailto:lkahn@ms447.org
mailto:fmitchell@ms447.org
mailto:slam@ms447.org
mailto:jmartin@ms447.org
mailto:rfares@ms447.org
mailto:jhagan@ms447.org
mailto:jcanning@ms447.org
mailto:jgeorge@ms447.org
mailto:jfarrell@ms447.org
mailto:wmullins@ms447.org
mailto:sacker@ms447.org
mailto:kmckanna@ms447.org
mailto:klandman@ms447.org
mailto:mgriffith@ms447.org
mailto:grusso@ms447.org


804
Subject Special Education Teacher General Education Teacher

ELA Micheal Ensminger mensminger@ms447.org Christine Willis cwillis@ms447.org

Math Sarah Ibrahim sibrahim@ms447.org Ariel Prato aprato@ms447.org

Science Sylvie Lam slam@ms447.org Juanita Martin jmartin@ms447.org

Social Studies Rehab Fares rfares@ms447.org John Hagan jhagan@ms447.org

Exploration Joy Canning jcanning@ms447.org Dave Grosshandler dgrosshandler@ms447.org

Dance Julia Farrell jfarrell@ms447.org

Music William Mullins wmullins@ms447.org

Theater Shari Acker sacker@ms447.org

Art Kristel McKanna kmckanna@ms447.org

Technology Kim Landman klandman@ms447.org

PE Doug Geneen dgeneen@ms447.org

Spanish Mark Griffith mgriffith@ms447.org Giana Russo grusso@ms447.org

mailto:slorenzen@ms447.org
mailto:nwatler@ms447.org
mailto:lkahn@ms447.org
mailto:fmitchell@ms447.org
mailto:slam@ms447.org
mailto:jmartin@ms447.org
mailto:rfares@ms447.org
mailto:jhagan@ms447.org
mailto:jcanning@ms447.org
mailto:jgeorge@ms447.org
mailto:jfarrell@ms447.org
mailto:wmullins@ms447.org
mailto:sacker@ms447.org
mailto:kmckanna@ms447.org
mailto:klandman@ms447.org
mailto:mgriffith@ms447.org
mailto:grusso@ms447.org


805
Subject Special Education Teacher General Education Teacher

ELA Eta Oyarijivbie eoyarij@ms447.org Nicole Watler nwatler@ms447.org

Math Youngjin Kim ykim@ms447.org Anthony Joga ajoga@ms447.org

Science Eta Oyarijivbie eoyarij@ms447.org Juanita Martin jmartin@ms447.org

Social Studies Rehab Fares rfares@ms447.org John Hagan jhagan@ms447.org

Exploration Joy Canning jcanning@ms447.org Dave Grosshandler dgrosshandler@ms447.org

Dance Julia Farrell jfarrell@ms447.org

Music William Mullins wmullins@ms447.org

Theater Shari Acker sacker@ms447.org

Art Kristel McKanna kmckanna@ms447.org

Technology Kim Landman klandman@ms447.org

PE Doug Geneen dgeneen@ms447.org

Spanish Mark Griffith mgriffith@ms447.org Giana Russo grusso@ms447.org

mailto:eoyarij@ms447.org
mailto:nwatler@ms447.org
mailto:lkahn@ms447.org
mailto:fmitchell@ms447.org
mailto:eoyarij@ms447.org
mailto:jmartin@ms447.org
mailto:rfares@ms447.org
mailto:jhagan@ms447.org
mailto:jcanning@ms447.org
mailto:jgeorge@ms447.org
mailto:jfarrell@ms447.org
mailto:wmullins@ms447.org
mailto:sacker@ms447.org
mailto:kmckanna@ms447.org
mailto:klandman@ms447.org
mailto:mgriffith@ms447.org
mailto:grusso@ms447.org


806
Subject Special Education Teacher General Education Teacher

ELA Micheal Ensminger mensminger@ms447.org Christine Willis cwillis@ms447.org

Math Youngjin Kim ykim@ms447.org Anthony Joga ajoga@ms447.org

Science Eta Oyarijivbie eoyarij@ms447.org Sylvie Lam slam@ms447.org

Social Studies Rehab Fares rfares@ms447.org John Hagan jhagan@ms447.org

Exploration Joy Canning jcanning@ms447.org Dave Grosshandler dgrosshandler@ms447.org

Dance Julia Farrell jfarrell@ms447.org

Music William Mullins wmullins@ms447.org

Theater Shari Acker sacker@ms447.org

Art Kristel McKanna kmckanna@ms447.org

Technology Kim Landman klandman@ms447.org

PE Doug Geneen dgeneen@ms447.org

Spanish Mark Griffith mgriffith@ms447.org Giana Russo grusso@ms447.org

mailto:slorenzen@ms447.org
mailto:nwatler@ms447.org
mailto:lkahn@ms447.org
mailto:fmitchell@ms447.org
mailto:eoyarij@ms447.org
mailto:slam@ms447.org
mailto:rfares@ms447.org
mailto:jhagan@ms447.org
mailto:jcanning@ms447.org
mailto:jgeorge@ms447.org
mailto:jfarrell@ms447.org
mailto:wmullins@ms447.org
mailto:sacker@ms447.org
mailto:kmckanna@ms447.org
mailto:klandman@ms447.org
mailto:mgriffith@ms447.org
mailto:grusso@ms447.org

